

## HEADWATERS ARTS FESTIVAL

Name:			

Please select the option that best describes your booth:

I am a vendor:

I am an artist who is displaying art:\_\_\_\_\_

I am an artist who will be selling my art:\_\_\_\_\_

Describe what you create or sell:

Phone number:

**Email Address:** 

Number of 10 ft spaces required:



Dear Artisan or Vendor:

We are excited to announce the Headwaters Arts Festival in Downtown Harlan. The event will take place outside on the plaza of the Harlan Center. Booth spaces are limited and Harlan Tourism reserves the right to make vendor selections to provide variety within the festival. Booth spaces are placed at the discretion of the Harlan Center and are FINAL. Each vendor will be responsible to supply their own tents, tables, chairs, and display items. We are unable to provide electricity or running water to the booths. For more information please contact the Harlan Center at (606) 573-4156.

Sincerely, Harlan Center Staff